Please Contact Your Bunzl Representative for More Information
www.bunzl.com.au/premier PRMFMELB/2
CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR SIZE BOX QTY CARTON QTY
PRMFMELB/2 PREMIER L2 FACE MASK BLUE 175 x 95mm 50 MASKS 40 BOXES
LEVEL 2
Type IIR
PRMFMELB/2
Superior nose bridge

•   Pieces per Carton: 2000
Procedural Mask �Ear-Loop, L2
Premier procedural ear-loop face masks have been developed with wearer
comfort in mind. The aluminium nose bridge creates a form fitting seal which
helps to minimise fogging, whilst improving wearer comfort and safety.
MKT-1359
Infection Control
Our wide range of infection prevention products and PPE including
medical face masks and face shields, aprons and gowns, alcohol
wipes and surface cleansers, rapid antigen tests and spray kits.
Keep your staff, guests and customers safe; ensure you have the
right equipment and products in stock.
PRODUCT HEADING SKU NUMBER DESCRIPTION UOM/QTY
SPRAYERS & ACCESSORIES BZSANYAIR SANY AIR EQUIPMENT SPRAYER KIT EA/1
SPRAYERS & ACCESSORIES NP60025 CLOROX TOTAL 360 ELECROST SPRAYER EA/1
ALCOHOL WIPES PRMALCW/75C PREMIER ALCOHOL WIPES CANISTER 75 CTN/12
DISINFECTANT SURFACE WIPES^ PRMDIFW/110P PREMIER DISINFECTANT WIPES 110 PK CTN/12
DISINFECTANT SURFACE WIPES^ PRMDIFW/280T PREMIER DISINFECTANT WIPES 280 TUB EA/1
DISINFECTANT SURFACE WIPES^ PRMDIFW/280TR PREMIER DISINFECTANT WIPES REFL 280 EA/1
DISINFECTANT SURFACE WIPES^ PRMDIFW/50P PREMIER DISINFECTANT WIPES 50 PK CTN/24
SURFACE WET WIPES OTHER PRMDETW/110P PREMIER DETERGENT WIPES 110 PK CTN/12
SURFACE WET WIPES OTHER PRMDETW/280T PREMIER DETERGENT WIPES 280 TUB EA/1
SURFACE WET WIPES OTHER PRMDETW/280TR PREMIER DETERGENT WIPES REFILL 280 EA/1
SURFACE WET WIPES OTHER PRMDETW/50P PREMIER DETERGENT WIPES 50 PK CTN/24
RAPID ANTIGEN TESTS BBDBBRTORA5 JUSCHEK ANTIGEN SALIVA TEST 5PK BX/5
RAPID ANTIGEN TESTS SNT8AL10020S SARS COV2 QULTV RAPID ANT TEST KIT BX/20
RAPID ANTIGEN TESTS WBAMGCL5 CELLIFE RAPID ANTIGEN NASAL TEST BX/5
RAPID ANTIGEN TESTS WBAMGSAS1 ORAWELL ANTIGN SALIVA S/TEST PE BX/1